
JF3-081A  J SERIES DC CROSSFLOW FAN
VOLTAGE 24V

BEARINGS Ball Bearings

MOTOR DC Brushless Type 3-phase

IMPELLER Aluminum Alloy

LENGTH (C) Min 20.1in (525mm), Max 35.7in (905m)

AIRFLOW 378~611 CFM (10.7~17.3 m3/min)

OPERATING TEMP 0oC~45oC

OPERATING LIFE 30,000 hours @ 40oC
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Model Number
inches (mm)

V A RPM
Pressure (P) Airflow (Q)

dBA kg
A B C D mmAq inH

2
O m3/min CFM

JF3-08142A24-3B B
17.3
(440)

17.9
(455)

20.1
(525)

2.2
(56) 24 1.70 1700 6.0 0.24 10.7 378 57 1.90

JF3-08150A24-3B C
20.5
(520)

21.1
(535)

23.8
(605)

2.2
(56) 24 1.83 1650 5.9 0.23 12.0 424 57 2.05

JF3-08160A24-3B D
24.4
(620)

25.0
(635)

27.8
(705)

2.2
(56) 24 2.0 1550 5.6 0.22 13.6 480 56 2.25

JF3-08170A24-3B E
28.3
(720)

28.9
(735)

31.7
(805)

3.2
(82) 24 2.27 1550 5.6 0.22 16.7 590 56 2.90

JF3-08180A24-3B F
32.3
(820)

32.9
(835)

35.7
(905)

3.2
(82) 24 2.35 1500 5.5 0.22 17.3 611 55 3.05
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